FLEXI BOARDING FEE SCHEDULE 2025

ROCKHAMPTON GIRLS GRAMMAR BOARDING PLUS PROGRAM

Rockhampton Girls Grammar School currently offers boarding to rural, remote and international students, supported by exceptional care and first-class facilities. We also offer a range of flexible boarding options for weekly boarders and day students. Our 130 years of experience in the provision of residential schooling has strengthened the important role we play in developing our young women to be clever, confident and connected citizens. Our boarding program allows access to a full range of activities and facilities after hours to cater for academic, cultural and social development. Flexible boarding options are available to enrolled students of Girls Grammar only.

BOARDING FEES AND LEVIES Full Boarding Weekly Boarding Boarder Activities Levy	Annual Fee Annual Fee Annual Fee	Years 6-12 \$21,131.00 \$15,411.00 \$200.00
FLEXI BOARDING		
Casual Weekly Rate (Sunday to Thursday night inclusive)	Weekly Rate	\$425.00
Casual Weekday Rate (Sunday to Thursday nights, up to four nights)	Weekday Rate	\$95.00
Casual Weekend Rate (Friday and Saturday nights)	Weekend Rate	\$105.00
Before School Boarding (From 6.30am)	Session Rate	\$18.00
After School Boarding (3.00pm to 8.00pm)	Session Rate	\$47.00

Please refer to Schedule of Fees for 2025 for Fee Payment Policy.

FULL BOARDING

Our full boarding option, available from Monday to Sunday throughout the school term includes accommodation, all meals, access to the Health Centre, laundry services, internet access and participation in the boarder activity program.

WEEKLY BOARDING

Our weekly boarding option, available from Monday to Friday, allows students to return home for the weekend and return either Sunday evening or Monday morning, prior to commencement of 8:20am care class.

FLEXI BOARDING

We understand that families may occasionally require flexible boarding arrangements, which is why we offer our Flexi Boarding option. This includes weekly stays (Sunday to Thursday nights inclusive), casual weekday stays (up to four nights between Sunday and Thursday), and casual weekend stays (Friday and Saturday nights), providing support during weekends or short blocks of time throughout the school term.

BEFORE SCHOOL BOARDING

Our Before School Boarding option provides busy day student families with the convenience of an early morning drop-off (from 6.30am) for students in Years 6 to 12, with breakfast included.

AFTER SCHOOL BOARDING

Our After School Boarding option is designed for busy day families, offering students in Years 6 to 12 the opportunity to enjoy afternoon tea, participate in cocurricular sports or study, and have dinner. Students are to be collected by parents no later than 8:00pm.